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Anlage
Bentruperheider Weg 14, 33719 Bielefeld
T 0521 / 336325

Sportwart/in
Figge, Horatio
T 0160 99723007 horatio.figge@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pla3, Marion
T 0521 330585 marion_plass@web.de
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Juniorinnen U12 1 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Nicole Rohe; T 0521 3367881
nini.rohe@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rohe, Leonie

Nebel, Christin

Weigel, Inga
Johannhorster, Lena
Glandien, Amelie
Lorenz, Anna Sophie
Halfter, Lara

Mentz, Janne

Bat, Julia

Sudhdlter, Charlotte Carmen
Greger, Merle
Kreutzmann, Anna-Maria
Seitz, Greta

Viererbe, Finja

Konig, Nora

Saphorster, Clara
Krannich, Stella
Neumann, Kaja

19 Gillekin, Nila Adriana
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ID-Nr.

20751176
20755507
20653711
20751177
20653713
20656340
20755031
20757854
20755030
20660107
20660108
20800344
20803155
20803579
20805751
20951787
20953453
20953454
20953455

LK DR
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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